  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
May, 2005 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
BC846ALT1/D
BC846ALT1 Series
BC846, BC847 and BC848 are Preferred Devices
General Purpose
Transistors

5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping †
BC846ALT1 SOT−23
BC846ALT1G
1A
SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC846ALT3
1A
SOT−23
BC846ALT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC846BLT1 SOT−23
BC846BLT1G
1B
SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC846BLT3
1B
SOT−23
BC846BLT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847ALT1 SOT−23
BC847ALT1G
1E
SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847ALT3
1E
SOT−23
BC847ALT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847BLT1 SOT−23
BC847BLT1G
1F
SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847BLT3
1F
SOT−23
BC847BLT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847CLT1 SOT−23
BC847CLT1G
1G
SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847CLT3
1G
SOT−23
BC847CLT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC848ALT1 SOT−23
BC848ALT1G 1J SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3 000 / Tape & Reel
BC848BLT1 SOT−23
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC848BLT1G
1K
SOT−23

6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Shipping †PackageMarking
BC849BLT1 SOT−23
BC849BLT1G
2B
SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC849BLT3
2B
SOT−23
BC849BLT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC849CLT1 SOT−23
BC849CLT1G
2C
SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC849CLT3
2C
SOT−23
BC849CLT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC850BLT1 SOT−23
BC850BLT1G 2F SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3 000 / Tape & Reel
BC850CLT1 SOT−23
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC850CLT1G 2G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specifi-
cations Brochure, BRD8011/D.
BC846ALT1 Series
7
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
SOT−23 (TO−236)